

S. No. 918/18

L.N. GULATI VS SURINDER KUMAR MEHRA

26.11.2018

Suit received on assignment. Be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Udey Seth, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Heard.

Issue notice of the suit on PF/RC/Copies also address form for 05.02.2019. Steps within a month.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/26.11.2018