

CS NO. 918/18  
L N GULATI  
VS.  
SURINDER KUMAR MEHRA

27.02.2021

Present : Sh. Anand Prakash, Ld. Proxy for Sh. Uday Sethi,  
Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up on 20.05.2021 for further proceedings in the  
matter.

Raghubir Singh  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/27.02.2021