

CS 918/18
L N GULATI Vs. SURINDER KUMAR MEHRA

31.08.2022

Present: Sh. Uday Seth, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Geeta Pandey, ld. proxy counsel for defendant.

Adjournment sought on behalf of both sides.

At joint request, put up for purpose fixed on **10.01.2023**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/31.08.2022