

CS 918/18
LN GULATI
Vs.
SURINDER KUMAR MEHRA

02.03.2023

Present : Ms. Puja Dewan, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along-
with plaintiff.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff undertakes to pay the Deficient Court Fee on the aspect of damages, mesne profit and recovery of arrears of rent. Let the same be deposited within a week from today.

Put up for entire PE on **25.05.2023**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/02.03.2023