

CS 918/18
L N GULATI Vs. SURINDER KUMAR MEHRA

09.01.2024

Present: Ms. Puja Dewan, Id. Counsel for plaintiff through
VC.
Sh. Jawahar Chawla and Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Id.
Counsel for defendant.

Written submissions already filed on behalf of both
sides.

Put up for consideration/clarification, if any, on the
application u/o 12 Rule 6 CPC on **06.03.2024**. Date given at
request of Id. Counsel for defendant.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/09.01.2024