

CS 918/18
L N GULATI
Vs.
SURINDER KUMAR MEHRA

13.03.2026

Present : None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **07.04.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/13.03.2026